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Z E S TAW I E N I E  P O M I E S Z C Z E Ń
NR

2.108

2.109

2.110

2.111

NAZWA

Pokój z aneksem kuchennym

Sypialnia

Łazienka

Balkon

m2

26,37

14,42

6,47

7,18

APARTAMENT 25.1 KO N DYG N AC J A :  I  P I Ę T R O
P OW I E R Z C H N I A :  4 7 , 2 6  m 2 


